Wednesday Night Mixed League Division Play Offs

Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3
Wed. Feb. 21 6:15 1vs8 2vs7 3vs 6
8:30 9 vsl6 10 vs 15 11 vs 14
Sun. Feb. 25 2:30 12 vs 13 4vs5
Wed. Feb. 28 6:15 11 vs 13 12 vs 16 9vs 15
8:30 3vsh 4vs 8 1vs7
Sun. Mar. 3 2:30 10 vs 14 2Vvs 6
Wed. Mar. 6 6:15 3vs4 1vs6 2Vs5
8:30 11 vs 12 9vs 14 10 vs 13
Sun. Mar. 10 2:30 15vs 16 7Vvs 8
Wed. Mar 13 6:15 10 vs 12 11 vs 15 14 vs 16
8:30 2vs4 3vs7 6 vs 8
Sun. Mar. 17 2:30 9vs 13 1vs5 11 vs 16




Wed. Mar. 20 6:15 6vs 7 5vs 8 1vs4
8:30 13 vs 16 14 vs 15 9vs 12

Sun. Mar. 24 2:30 2vs3 10 vs 11

Tues. Mar. 26 6:15 15vs 13 10 vs 16 9vs 11
8:30 5vs7 2vs 8 1vs3

Wed. Mar. 27 6:15 1vs?2 5vs 6 4vs7
8:30 9vs 10 13 vs 14 12 vs 15

Sun. Mar. 30 2:30 12 vs 14 4vs 6 3vs8

Division A Division B

1. Norval Benjamin 9. Vic Matheson

2. Ronnie Wells 10. Sandi Langille

3. Bill Munro 11. Clarence Felderhof

4. Mark Scott 12. Andrew Robertson

5. Kevin Pike 13. David Canfield

6. Werner Van Thielen 14. Tyler Barkhouse

7. Trink Hudson 15. Alex Sprague

8. John Mills 16. Tim Sullivan



